
 

 

 

TABELLA PRESENZE/ASSENZE PERSONALE 

 

MESE DI MAGGIO 

 

 

N. 

DIPENDENTI 

 

TOTALE GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA CON 

FERIE 

 

 % 

 

TOTALE GIORNI 

DI ASSENZA 

SENZA FERIE *  

 

% 

 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

 

7 

 

 

7 

 

4,10 

 

0 

 

0 

 

174 

 

* assenze per: malattia, permessi ecc..... 


